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GET CONNECTED

PRODUCT CHANGES: DATA UPDATE

NEW RELEASE
PARTNUMBER

AF015BX/HX
HY163B1/D1

SCO008FH/HH

MANUFACTURER

ALFA ROMEO

HYUNDAI

MAXUS

VEHICLE INTEGRATION

PARTNUMBER

FRO77B1/H1

MZ153BX/DX

OP078B1/D1

OP078B1/D1

OP078B1/D1

TO296BH/DH

TO296BH/DH

LIMITED USAGE

PARTNUMBER

HY170BH/DH

JEO03BX/DX

MANUFACTURER

VOLKSWAGEN

MAZDA

JEEP

CITROEN

CITROEN

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

MANUFACTURER

HYUNDAI

JEEP

MODEL
TONALE
KONA

T90 EV

MODEL

AMAROK

CX-5

AVENGER

C4X

E-C4 X

COROLLA TOURING SPORT HYBRID

COROLLA

MODEL
STARIA

CHEROKEE

NOT IN PROGRAM ANYMORE, REPLACED BY NI112BH

PARTNUMBER

NI112BB

NI112BB

NI112BB

MANUFACTURER

MERCEDES

NISSAN

RENAULT

MODEL

X-CLASS

NAVARA

ALASKAN

NOT IN PROGRAM ANYMORE, REPLACED BY OP0O39DH

PARTNUMBER

OP068DH

MANUFACTURER

OPEL

MODEL

ASTRAH

NOT IN PROGRAM ANYMORE, REPLACED BY VW272B1

PARTNUMBER

VW259B1

MANUFACTURER

VOLKSWAGEN

MODEL

CADDY V

BODY TYPE
SUV
SuUvV

Pick-up

BODY TYPE
Pick-up

SUV

SuUv
Hatchback
Hatchback
Estate

Hatchback

BODY TYPE
Van

SuUV

BODY TYPE
Pick-up
Pick-up

Pick-up

BODY TYPE

Hatchback

BODY TYPE

Van
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Newsletter archive

YEAR

05/2022-

04/2023-

05/2023-

YEAR

05/2023-

02/2012-

02/2023-

10/2022-

10/2022-

03/2023-

03/2023-

YEAR

01/2022-07/2022

03/2014-12/2022

YEAR

11/2017-

01/2016-

11/2017-

YEAR

01/2004-11/2009

YEAR

11/2020-
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NOT IN PROGRAM ANYMORE, NO REPLACEMENT

PARTNUMBER
AF011DQ
AU039B1
AU039B1
AU039B1
AU039B1
AU039B1
AU063B1
CR002DL
CRO50BH
CRO50BH
CRO50BH
CRO50BH
CRO066DH
CT012DL
CT012DL
CT012DL
CT012DL
DAOO1BB
DU011BB
FI009DL
FRO032DG
FR032DG
FRO40BH
FRO41DH
HN292BB
HN292DH
HN555BB
HY059DH
JGO001DH
MZ026BB
MZ026BB
MZ026BB
NI072DH
OP016BL
OP016BL
OP016BL
OPO016BL
PE00SBB
PEU028B
RNO046BB
RNO76BH
SY006DL
SZ017DB
SZ045DH

TO103BB

MANUFACTURER

ALFA ROMEO
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
JEEP
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
LANCIA
LANCIA
JEEP
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
DACIA
DAIHATSU
FIAT
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HYUNDA
JAGUAR
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
NISSAN
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT
SSANG YONG
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

TOYOTA

MODEL
GIULIETTA

AB

A6

A6 ALLROAD

A7

A7 SPORTBACK

Q3

GRAND CHEROKEE II
GRAND VOYAGER V
VOYAGER V
GRAND VOYAGER
VOYAGER

GRAND CHEROKEE V
BERLINGO
BERLINGO
PARTNER
PARTNER

LOGAN MCV
TERIOS

PANDA

C-MAX

FOCUS C-MAX
KUGA |

FoOCUS Ii

CR-V/ Il

CR-V Il

CR-V IV
SANTA FE II
X-TYPE

2

3

3

JUKE

ASTRA G
VECTRA B
VECTRA B
VECTRA B

307

106 1I

MEGANE i
LAGUNA Ill GRANDTOUR
ACTYON

SWIFT III

JIMNY

COROLLA

BODY TYPE

Hatchback

Estate

Saloon

Estate

Hatchback

Hatchback

SUvV

SuUvV

MPV

MPV

MPV

MPV

SuUvV

Bus

Van

Bus

Van

MPV

SuUvV

Hatchback

MPV

MPV

SuUvV

Hatchback

SuUvV

SUvV

SuUv

SuUvV

Saloon

Hatchback

Hatchback

Saloon

SuUv

Saloon

Estate

Hatchback

Saloon

Hatchback

Hatchback

Cabriolet

Estate

SuUvV

Hatchback

SuUvV

Estate

YEAR

05/2010-

11/2011-12/2014

05/2011-12/2014

11/2011-12/2014

01/2011-12/2014

01/2010-12/2014

10/2011-11/2018

01/1999-06/2005

11/2011-

02/2008-

11/2011-

11/2011-

05/2013-

06/1996-03/2008

06/1996-03/2008

06/1996-03/2008

06/1996-03/2008

01/2007-12/2007

04/2006-

10/2003-12/2011

09/2003-06/2010

09/2003-06/2010

03/2008-02/2013

01/2008-04/2011

01/2007-09/2012

01/2007-09/2012

10/2012-09/2018

03/2006-09/2012

01/2002-

05/2003-10/2007

10/2003-05/2009

10/2003-05/2009

10/2010-04/2014

11/1998-01/2004

01/1999-12/2001

01/1999-12/2001

01/1999-12/2001

01/2001-02/2005

05/1996-

09/2003-06/2009

01/2008-

06/2006-

04/2005-08/2010

01/2015-09/2018

01/2002-



TO107BB

TO148DH

TO148DH

TO149BB

VAG911B

VWO036BB

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

AVENSIS

AVENSIS

AVENSIS

COROLLA

TRANSPORTER 4

PASSAT

Saloon

Estate

Saloon

Saloon

Van

Saloon

04/2003-12/2008

01/2009-

01/2009-

10/2007-03/2010

09/1990-

11/2000-02/2005

TECHNICAL SUPPORT:
CUSTOMER CARE:

00800 22552327
+31 (0)76 581 0499




